Location

Precinct #1 barn

Frecinct #2 barn

Precinct #3 barn

Precinct #4 barn

Radio base tower

Courthouse

Law Enforcement Cente

County of Coleman

Monthly Utility bills
June 2023
Electricity Electricity Matural gas
consumption cost consumption
250 $24.00
286 54712
834 $94.02
12 $39.55
371 562 07
16510 $1,920.78 0
28750 $1.824.00

Matural gas
cost

$64.17

Water
comsumptior

400

200

200

35

0

Water
cost
366.16
$36.50
$25.43

$45.43

$331.15

$43.00



