	Cou	inty of	Coler	nan		
	Мо	nthly Utilit	y bills			
		June 202	3			
	Electricity	Electricity	Natural gas	Natural gas	Water	Water
Location	consumption	cost	consumption	cost	comsumptior	cost
Precinct #1 barn	250	\$24.00			0	\$66.16
Precinct #2 barn	286	\$47.12			400	\$36.50
Precinct #3 barn	834	\$94.02			200	\$25.43
Precinct #4 barn	12	\$39.55			200	\$45.43
Radio base tower	371	\$62.07				
Courthouse	16510	\$1,920.78	0	\$64.17	35	\$331.15
Law Enforcement Cente	28750	\$1,824.00			0	\$43.00